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Bus C7 Échirolles Comboire / Saint-Martin-D Hères Henri 
Wallon
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Direction
Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon — Échirolles, Com-
boire

25 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Pablo Neruda

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Etienne Grappe

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Potié

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Croix du Pâtre

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Saint-Martin-d'Hères Village

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Le Carina

Poisat, Centre Socio-Culturel

Eybens, Champ Fila

Eybens, Odyssée

Eybens, Les Ruires-Boétie

Échirolles, François Quesnay

Échirolles, Hôpital Sud

Échirolles, Ecoles Hospitalières

Échirolles, Le Château

Échirolles, Antoine Polotti

Échirolles, La Rampe - Centre-Ville

Échirolles, Fernand Pelloutier

Échirolles, Grugliasco

Échirolles, Quinzaine

Route schedule
Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon — Échirolles, Com-
boire

Monday 05:30-24:00

Tuesday 05:30-00:40
+1

Wednesday 05:30-24:00

Thursday 05:30-24:00

Friday 05:30-24:00

Saturday 05:30-24:00

Sunday 05:50-24:00

Route info

Direction: Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Échirolles, Bayard

Échirolles, Colonel Manhès

Échirolles, Musée Géo Charles

Échirolles, Drac

Échirolles, Comboire



Direction
Échirolles, Comboire — Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wal-
lon

25 stops

Open route schedule

Échirolles, Comboire

Échirolles, Drac

Échirolles, Musée Géo Charles

Échirolles, Colonel Manhès

Échirolles, Bayard

Échirolles, Quinzaine

Échirolles, Grugliasco

Échirolles, Fernand Pelloutier

Échirolles, La Rampe - Centre-Ville

Échirolles, Antoine Polotti

Échirolles, Le Château

Échirolles, Ecoles Hospitalières

Échirolles, Hôpital Sud

Échirolles, François Quesnay

Eybens, Les Ruires-Boétie

Eybens, Odyssée

Eybens, Champ Fila

Poisat, Centre Socio-Culturel

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Le Carina

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Saint-Martin-d'Hères Village

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Croix du Pâtre

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Potié

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Etienne Grappe

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Pablo Neruda

Route schedule
Échirolles, Comboire — Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wal-
lon

Monday 05:30-24:00

Tuesday 05:30-00:40
+1

Wednesday 05:30-24:00

Thursday 05:30-24:00

Friday 05:30-24:00

Saturday 05:30-24:00

Sunday 05:51-24:00

Route info

Direction: Échirolles, Comboire

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C7-2423549363-3661333310


Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon

C7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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